
Pos Nome Ida Volta Total HCP Net

1 Luzia Yamamoto 54 57 111 37 74

2 Cristina Rosel 49 46 95 14 81

3 Isadora Braga 55 49 104 22 82

4 Egle Bonicelli 57 62 111 37 82

5 Marisa Machado 58 59 117 31 86

6 Valentina Neaime 62 53 115 22 93

7 Manoela Moralles 66 63 129 22 107

Pos Nome Ida Volta Total HCP Net

1 Oswaldo Spina 50 44 94 24 70

2 Salvador Mazo 48 50 98 26 72

3 Paulo Coli 54 51 105 33 72

4 Enzo Fonseca 49 42 91 18 73

5 Gabriel Tizziotti 49 48 97 23 74

6 Roberto Yamamoto 57 54 111 35 76

7 Edgar Zanotto 47 50 97 18 81

8 Ronaldo Mardegan 51 52 103 22 81

9 Silvio Inforzato 53 52 105 23 82

10 Gilberto Affonso 54 54 108 26 82

11 Jorge Oishi 44 53 97 13 84

12 Fabiano Vila 54 55 109 24 85

13 Tassilo Boecker 49 57 106 20 86

14 Felipe Mazo 60 52 112 23 89

15 Walter Jr 56 60 116 23 93

Pos Nome Ida Volta Total HCP Net

1 Almir Oliveira 39 44 83 13 70

2 Marcos Negrini 36 35 71 +1 72

3 Matheus Oliveira 37 38 75 3 72

4 Guilherme Moralles 42 44 86 14 72

5 André Cunha 43 43 86 12 74

6 Leandro Falcão 48 45 93 17 76

7 Matheus de Paula 38 41 79 1 78

8 André Cordeiro 41 41 82 4 78

9 Rodrigo Cintra 47 52 99 18 81

10 Satoshi Kurotaki 47 46 93 11 82

11 Paulo Kimura 41 50 91 9 82

12 Danilo Baruque 43 47 90 8 82

13 Emiliano Saran 48 48 96 13 83

14 Lucio Patracon 60 47 107 15 92
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Pos Nome Ida Volta Total

1 Marcos Negrini 36 35 71

2 Matheus Oliveira 37 38 75

3 Matheus de Paula 38 41 79

4 André Cordeiro 41 41 82

5 Almir Oliveira 39 44 83

6 André Cunha 43 43 86

7 Guilherme Moralles 42 44 86

8 Danilo Baruque 43 47 90

9 Paulo Kimura 41 50 91

10 Leandro Falcão 48 45 93

11 Satoshi Kurotaki 47 46 93

12 Emiliano Saran 48 48 96

13 Rodrigo Cintra 47 52 99

14 Lucio Patracon 60 47 107
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